www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  @2019 Shat-R-Shield, Inc.
Ironclad® Mega High Bay
The Ironclad® Mega High Bay is a high output modular system that retrofits antiquated 750W and 1000W HID lamps in applications
with a high ambient temperature rating (up to 149°F/65°C) and is ideal for ceiling heights 40’ and above.
Construction
Excellent ROI - Up to 40% Energy savings and 400% longer life than
conventional light sources, yielding a typical return on investment in
less than 2.5 years.

UL1598 UL Wet
Locations
Ordering Guide
www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  @2019 Shat-R-Shield, Inc.
Wattage Fixture CCT Optics Power Supply Sensor Whip Mount Access. Access. 2 Access. 3 Rev.
MB 50 00 00 01
490 =
490W
53,420
Lumens
MB =
Mega High
Bay
50 =
5000K
HB = High
Bay VL = 120-277V N = None 06 = 6ft CM = Corner
00 =
None
01 =
5-20P
TB = Tight
Beam V3 = 347 A = Aisle 09 = 9ft
AC = Aircraft
Cables
02 =
5-15P
680 =
680W
73,400
Lumens
CT = 3/4” NPT
Center Top
03 = L6-
20P
WB =
Wide Bay V4 = 480V W = Area 12 = 12ft TM =
Trunnion
04 = L6-
15P
05 = L8-
20P
Dimensional Drawing
6.75”
31” 17.75”13.5”
490W Unit 680W Unit